07
06
07
.1
9
1
Magnettauchsonden
der Typenreihe T-20...
Typenschlüssel
06
-0
0-
02
E
T A
U
C
H
S
O
N
D
E
N
 •
IM
M
E
R
S
IB
LE
 P
R
O
B
E
S
Contacts (standard monostable)
NO
NC
= NO
= NC
= changeover contactWE
Contact behavior
bi
= monostable
= bistable
without indication
Immersible Magnetic Probes
Series T-20...
Type Key
Thread
S
= G 1/8” for internal assembly
= G 3/8” for internal assembly
= G ¼” for internal assembly
= G1/2” for internal assembly
= G1” for internal assembly
= G1/2” for external assembly
= G1” for external assembly
= G1 ¼” for external assembly
= G 11/2” for external assembly
= G 2” for external assembly
= G 3” for external assembly
= Special request
I